
Christmas Spelling List
Level C

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

snowman

wreath

reindeer

Christmas

Santa

holly

angel 

carols

snowflakes

winter

elf 

sleigh

merry

lights

candle

 Basic Words 

16.

17.

18.

star

tree

gift

  Challenge Words  

19.

20.

presents

mistletoe 

Thinking About Your Spelling Words

This week you'll practice spelling Christmas words.

• Does the word wreath have the long-e or the 
long-a vowel sound?

• What sound do the letters ei make in the 
word reindeer?

• There is only one spelling word with three 
syllables. Can you find it?

• Which two spelling words are proper nouns?

• Can you find three words that begin with 
the /k/ sound?
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